
Pennsylvania Elks Major Projects, Inc. 

Special Kids Network  

Regional Coordinators 

 
 

Unit 25 – Paulette Testani – Northwest Region 

Phone:  814-270-5553 

Email:  ptestani@paelkshomeservice.org  

Clarion, Crawford, Erie, Forest, Lawrence, Mercer, Venango, Warren 

 

Unit 26 – Cindy Dollinger – Northwest Central Region 

Phone:  814-289-9326 

Email:  cdollinger@paelkshomeservice.org  

Cameron, Centre, Clearfield, Clinton, Elk, Jefferson, McKean, Potter 

 

Unit 27 – Tammy Pursel – Northeast Central Region  

Phone:  814-270-5556 

Email:  tpursel@paelkshomeservice.org 

Bradford, Columbia, Lycoming, Montour, Northumberland, Snyder, Sullivan, Tioga, Union 

 

Unit 28 – Kimberly Minor – Northeast Region 

Phone:  814-279-2581 

Email:  kminor@paelkshomeserivce.org  

Carbon, Lackawanna, Luzerne, Monroe, Northampton, Pike, Susquehanna, Wayne, Wyoming 

 

Unit 29 – Melissa Morgan – Southwest Region  

Phone:  814-270-5595 

Email:  mmorgan@paelkshomeservice.org 

Allegheny, Armstrong, Beaver, Butler, Fayette, Greene, Washington, Westmoreland 

 

Unit 30 – Shelley Lill – Southwest Central Region 

Phone:  814-289-9521 

Email:  slill@paelkshomeservice.org 

Bedford, Blair, Cambria, Franklin, Fulton, Huntingdon, Indiana, Mifflin, Somerset 

 

Unit 31 – Grace Egun – Southeast Central Region 

Phone:  814-270-5600 

Email:  gegun@paelkshomeservice.org 

Adams, Cumberland, Dauphin, Juniata, Lebanon, Perry, Schuylkill, York 

 

Unit 32 – Twanna Vann – Southeast Region  

Phone:  814-270-5618 

Email:  tvann@paelkshomeservice.org  

Berks, Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Lancaster, Lehigh, Montgomery, Philadelphia 
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